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INTEROFFICE MEMO

October 13, 2021
Elizabeth LaBarre
Human Resources
TEMPORARY POSITIONS

The following ratification of submission of temporary positions was made during
the period from 09/10/2021 to 10/13/2021 for possible use in order to fill

positions on a temporary basis.

Position
#
01149186
01149187
01133770
01149184
01090754

01061324

01119037

01124498

01123354

Effective
Date
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
10/12/2021
9/16/2021
10/12/2021

10/12/2021

9/10/2021

9/15/2021

10/12/2021

Job
Code
2940
2940
2918
2940
2918

2944

9705

1232

1241

Class Title

Protective
Service Worker
Protective
Service Worker
HSA Social
Worker
Protective
Service Worker
HSA Social
Worker
Protective
Services
Supervisor
Employment
and Training
Specialist IV
Training Officer

HR Analyst

Program
FCS

FCS
DAS/IHSS
FCS
DAS/IHSS

FCS

WTW

HR

HR

Duration of
Appointment
Proposition F

Proposition F

Up to 2 years — LOA
backfill
Proposition F

Up to 2 years — LOA
backfill
Proposition F

Up to 2 years — LOA
backfill

Up to 2 years — LOA
backfill
Up to 2 years — LOA
backfill



Position
#
01072458

01010828

01149185

01149026

01131556

01083488

01126504

01131408

01125492

Effective
Date
9/10/2021

10/12/2021

9/16/2021

10/4/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

Job
Code
2907

1820

0931

1452

2044

2944

2919

1224

1630

Class Title

Eligibility
Worker
Supervisor
Junior
Administrative
Analyst
Manager Il
Executive
Secretary
Protective
Services
Supervisor
Protective
Services
Supervisor
Child Care
Specialist
Principal Payroll
and Personnel
Clerk
Account Clerk

Program

PSO/MC

Planning

FCS

FCS

Cw

HR

ADM/FIN

Duration of
Appointment

Up to 2 years — LOA
backfill

Up to 2 years — LOA
backfill

Proposition F

Proposition F

Proposition F

Up to 2 years — LOA
backfill
Up to 2 years — LOA
backfill

Up to 2 years — LOA
backfill
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