

Department of Benefits and Family Support

INTEROFFICE MEMO

Department of Disability and Aging Services

Office of Early Care and Education

DATE: October 13, 2021
TO: Elizabeth LaBarre
FROM: Human Resources

SUBJECT: TEMPORARY POSITIONS

P.O. Box 7988 San Francisco, CA 94120-7988 www.SFHSA.org

The following ratification of submission of temporary positions was made during the period from 09/10/2021 to 10/13/2021 for possible use in order to fill positions on a temporary basis

positions on a temporary basis.							
Position #	Effective Date	Job Code	Class Title	Program	Duration of Appointment		
01149186	9/16/2021	2940	Protective	ECC	Proposition F		

London Breed Mayor

Trent RhorerExecutive Director

#	Date	Code			Appointment
01149186	9/16/2021	2940	Protective Service Worker	FCS	Proposition F
01149187	9/16/2021	2940	Protective Service Worker	FCS	Proposition F
01133770	10/12/2021	2918	HSA Social Worker	DAS/IHSS	Up to 2 years – LOA backfill
01149184	9/16/2021	2940	Protective Service Worker	FCS	Proposition F
01090754	10/12/2021	2918	HSA Social Worker	DAS/IHSS	Up to 2 years – LOA backfill
01061324	10/12/2021	2944	Protective Services Supervisor	FCS	Proposition F
01119037	9/10/2021	9705	Employment and Training Specialist IV	WTW	Up to 2 years – LOA backfill
01124498	9/15/2021	1232	Training Officer	HR	Up to 2 years – LOA backfill
01123354	10/12/2021	1241	HR Analyst	HR	Up to 2 years – LOA backfill

Position #	Effective Date	Job Code	Class Title	Program	Duration of Appointment
01072458	9/10/2021	2907	Eligibility Worker Supervisor	PSO/MC	Up to 2 years – LOA backfill
01010828	10/12/2021	1820	Junior Administrative Analyst		Up to 2 years – LOA backfill
01149185	9/16/2021	0931	Manager III	Planning	Proposition F
01149026	10/4/2021	1452	Executive Secretary		
01131556	10/12/2021	2944	Protective Services Supervisor	FCS	Proposition F
01083488	10/12/2021	2944	Protective Services Supervisor	FCS	Proposition F
01126504	10/12/2021	2919	Child Care Specialist	CW	Up to 2 years – LOA backfill
01131408	10/12/2021	1224	Principal Payroll and Personnel Clerk	HR	Up to 2 years – LOA backfill
01125492	10/12/2021	1630	Account Clerk	ADM/FIN	Up to 2 years – LOA backfill